
Guthrie HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond North High School 00:19:29.49 18
2 Guthrie High School 00:22:01.85 99
3 Kingfisher High School 00:22:16.27 109
4 Enid High School 00:22:16.53 111
5 Jones High School 00:22:23.64 127
6 Carl Albert High School 00:22:54.77 143
7 Ponca City High School 00:23:11.28 160
8 Classen SAS High School 00:24:43.82 227
9 Bishop Kelley High School 00:25:10.93 243
10 Morrison High School 00:25:25.08 245

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond North High School 00:19:29.49 10 18

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2995 Emma Johnson 00:18:19.23 1
 2 2 3003 Leah North 00:19:19.59 2
 3 4 2988 CJ Due 00:19:35.37 4
 4 5 2996 Regan Jones 00:19:54.62 5
 5 6 2991 Mckinley Fulton 00:20:18.66 6
 6 7 2983 Emma Britton 00:20:20.85 (7)
 7 9 3012 Hannah Yoon 00:20:48.05 (9)
2 Guthrie High School 00:22:01.85 9 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3099 Taylor Schroder 00:20:25.38 8
 2 17 3093 Raley Hooper 00:21:36.65 16
 3 23 3096 Peyton Read 00:22:29.00 20
 4 29 3090 Jaydin Alexander 00:22:40.24 26
 5 32 3095 Addie Poupard 00:22:57.98 29
 6 35 3098 Avelyn Sallee 00:23:06.16 (32)
 7 43 3094 Riley Piersol 00:23:47.23 (40)
3 Kingfisher High School 00:22:16.27 8 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3156 Scout Snodgrass 00:21:20.99 12
 2 15 3152 Lily Lunsford 00:21:30.86 14
 3 18 3150 Harper Evans 00:21:38.60 17
 4 19 3153 Terry Mccully 00:22:15.59 18
 5 52 3149 Sophia Dudzinski 00:24:35.31 48
 6 66 3155 Chloe Richardson 00:26:32.42 (60)
 7 67 3151 Rylee Longbush 00:26:56.72 (61)
4 Enid High School 00:22:16.53 6 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3067 Esmeralda Solis 00:20:59.06 10
 2 16 3058 Cassidy Lebeda 00:21:32.66 15
 3 25 3052 Camry Carmicheal 00:22:32.57 22
 4 33 3054 Sophia Faulk 00:23:03.98 30
 5 37 3060 Laila Martinez 00:23:14.36 34
 6 38 3063 Lupita Munoz  Neri 00:23:20.45 (35)
5 Jones High School 00:22:23.64 9 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3124 Kinley Taylor 00:19:33.93 3
 2 30 3113 Evie Blankenship 00:22:40.55 27
 3 31 3126 Izzy Thompson 00:22:56.39 28
 4 34 3114 Raylynn Calvert 00:23:04.92 31
 5 41 3117 Jaden Clark 00:23:42.44 38
 6 42 3115 Anna Chase 00:23:45.99 (39)
 7 49 3119 Trynity Loera 00:24:22.25 (45)
6 Carl Albert High School 00:22:54.77 7 143

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 2852 Elizabeth Harmon 00:21:19.91 11
 2 27 2864 Grace West 00:22:36.40 24
 3 28 2858 Ella Pritchard 00:22:37.22 25
 4 44 2849 Nicole Collins 00:23:50.99 41
 5 46 2854 Sarah Hobrecht 00:24:09.35 42
 6 53 2859 Emma Pritchard 00:24:51.47 (49)
 7 58 2847 Ashlyn Belt 00:25:49.83 (54)
7 Ponca City High School 00:23:11.28 6 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 3189 Gabriela Alva 00:21:27.44 13
 2 24 3191 Avery Humphrey 00:22:29.10 21



 3 39 3192 Lauren King 00:23:26.09 36
 4 48 3190 Jaycee Davis 00:24:10.76 44
 5 50 3193 Julia Looper 00:24:23.00 46
 6 51 3194 Kinley Pappan 00:24:31.46 (47)
8 Classen SAS High School 00:24:43.82 7 227

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 2898 Avery Fisher 00:22:33.00 23
 2 47 2893 Izzie Calingasan 00:24:10.76 43
 3 56 2902 Merci Inman 00:25:23.60 52
 4 57 2909 Sora Svast Tokuda 00:25:24.21 53
 5 61 2897 Brianne Do 00:26:07.52 56
 6 62 2906 Denise Nichols 00:26:08.03 (57)
 7 73 2900 Briley Glenn 00:29:08.99 (66)
9 Bishop Kelley High School 00:25:10.93 7 243

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 2803 Ella Day 00:23:10.32 33
 2 40 2805 Andrea Flores 00:23:36.44 37
 3 54 2804 Madeline Dunham 00:24:54.63 50
 4 64 2802 Ava Cram 00:26:15.98 59
 5 70 2811 Eliza Riffe 00:27:57.27 64
 6 72 2815 Karsyn Weeks 00:28:01.89 (65)
 7 75 2816 Rowan Zink 00:29:14.12 (67)

10 Morrison High School 00:25:25.08 10 245
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 3179 Justina Bondeson 00:22:27.61 19
 2 55 3182 Blakely Laird 00:25:22.05 51
 3 59 3183 Aiden Rossander 00:25:57.88 55
 4 63 3181 Emma Haken 00:26:09.96 58
 5 68 3184 Kinsley Sammons 00:27:07.92 62
 6 69 3185 Lucia Sanchezgarcia 00:27:37.19 (63)
 7 76 3180 Kelly Childress 00:29:31.58 (68)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2995 Emma Johnson SR 00:18:19.23 Edmond North High School

2 2 3003 Leah North SO 00:19:19.59 Edmond North High School

3 3 3124 Kinley Taylor SO 00:19:33.93 Jones High School

4 4 2988 CJ Due SO 00:19:35.37 Edmond North High School

5 5 2996 Regan Jones SR 00:19:54.62 Edmond North High School

6 6 2991 Mckinley Fulton JR 00:20:18.66 Edmond North High School

7 (7) 2983 Emma Britton FR 00:20:20.85 Edmond North High School

8 8 3099 Taylor Schroder SO 00:20:25.38 Guthrie High School

9 (9) 3012 Hannah Yoon SR 00:20:48.05 Edmond North High School

10 10 3067 Esmeralda Solis SO 00:20:59.06 Enid High School

11 0 3011 Kailah Wyatt JR 00:21:03.09 Edmond North High School

12 11 2852 Elizabeth Harmon SR 00:21:19.91 Carl Albert High School

13 12 3156 Scout Snodgrass JR 00:21:20.99 Kingfisher High School

14 13 3189 Gabriela Alva SO 00:21:27.44 Ponca City High School

15 14 3152 Lily Lunsford SO 00:21:30.86 Kingfisher High School

16 15 3058 Cassidy Lebeda SO 00:21:32.66 Enid High School

17 16 3093 Raley Hooper SR 00:21:36.65 Guthrie High School

18 17 3150 Harper Evans JR 00:21:38.60 Kingfisher High School

19 18 3153 Terry Mccully SR 00:22:15.59 Kingfisher High School

20 0 3004 Emma Quidley SO 00:22:23.40 Edmond North High School

21 0 3008 Autumn Snethen SO 00:22:27.05 Edmond North High School

22 19 3179 Justina Bondeson JR 00:22:27.61 Morrison High School

23 20 3096 Peyton Read SR 00:22:29.00 Guthrie High School

24 21 3191 Avery Humphrey SO 00:22:29.10 Ponca City High School

25 22 3052 Camry Carmicheal JR 00:22:32.57 Enid High School

26 23 2898 Avery Fisher SO 00:22:33.00 Classen SAS High School

27 24 2864 Grace West FR 00:22:36.40 Carl Albert High School

28 25 2858 Ella Pritchard FR 00:22:37.22 Carl Albert High School

29 26 3090 Jaydin Alexander FR 00:22:40.24 Guthrie High School

30 27 3113 Evie Blankenship SO 00:22:40.55 Jones High School

31 28 3126 Izzy Thompson SO 00:22:56.39 Jones High School

32 29 3095 Addie Poupard SO 00:22:57.98 Guthrie High School

33 30 3054 Sophia Faulk SO 00:23:03.98 Enid High School

34 31 3114 Raylynn Calvert JR 00:23:04.92 Jones High School

35 (32) 3098 Avelyn Sallee FR 00:23:06.16 Guthrie High School

36 33 2803 Ella Day SR 00:23:10.32 Bishop Kelley High School

37 34 3060 Laila Martinez SO 00:23:14.36 Enid High School

38 (35) 3063 Lupita Munoz  Neri FR 00:23:20.45 Enid High School

39 36 3192 Lauren King JR 00:23:26.09 Ponca City High School

40 37 2805 Andrea Flores SO 00:23:36.44 Bishop Kelley High School



41 38 3117 Jaden Clark SO 00:23:42.44 Jones High School

42 (39) 3115 Anna Chase FR 00:23:45.99 Jones High School

43 (40) 3094 Riley Piersol FR 00:23:47.23 Guthrie High School

44 41 2849 Nicole Collins SR 00:23:50.99 Carl Albert High School

45 0 3097 Laina Richardson FR 00:24:05.12 Guthrie High School

46 42 2854 Sarah Hobrecht SR 00:24:09.35 Carl Albert High School

47 43 2893 Izzie Calingasan SR 00:24:10.76 Classen SAS High School

48 44 3190 Jaycee Davis JR 00:24:10.76 Ponca City High School

49 (45) 3119 Trynity Loera JR 00:24:22.25 Jones High School

50 46 3193 Julia Looper SR 00:24:23.00 Ponca City High School

51 (47) 3194 Kinley Pappan SO 00:24:31.46 Ponca City High School

52 48 3149 Sophia Dudzinski SO 00:24:35.31 Kingfisher High School

53 (49) 2859 Emma Pritchard FR 00:24:51.47 Carl Albert High School

54 50 2804 Madeline Dunham JR 00:24:54.63 Bishop Kelley High School

55 51 3182 Blakely Laird FR 00:25:22.05 Morrison High School

56 52 2902 Merci Inman SO 00:25:23.60 Classen SAS High School

57 53 2909 Sora Svast Tokuda SO 00:25:24.21 Classen SAS High School

58 (54) 2847 Ashlyn Belt JR 00:25:49.83 Carl Albert High School

59 55 3183 Aiden Rossander FR 00:25:57.88 Morrison High School

60 0 3125 Maddy Thiessen JR 00:26:06.32 Jones High School

61 56 2897 Brianne Do FR 00:26:07.52 Classen SAS High School

62 (57) 2906 Denise Nichols FR 00:26:08.03 Classen SAS High School

63 58 3181 Emma Haken FR 00:26:09.96 Morrison High School

64 59 2802 Ava Cram SR 00:26:15.98 Bishop Kelley High School

65 0 3116 Abby Chase JR 00:26:25.47 Jones High School

66 (60) 3155 Chloe Richardson FR 00:26:32.42 Kingfisher High School

67 (61) 3151 Rylee Longbush SO 00:26:56.72 Kingfisher High School

68 62 3184 Kinsley Sammons FR 00:27:07.92 Morrison High School

69 (63) 3185 Lucia Sanchezgarcia SR 00:27:37.19 Morrison High School

70 64 2811 Eliza Riffe SO 00:27:57.27 Bishop Kelley High School

71 0 3154 Gisselle Ponce FR 00:27:58.34 Kingfisher High School

72 (65) 2815 Karsyn Weeks SO 00:28:01.89 Bishop Kelley High School

73 (66) 2900 Briley Glenn FR 00:29:08.99 Classen SAS High School

74 0 3092 Avery Foshee FR 00:29:09.77 Guthrie High School

75 (67) 2816 Rowan Zink FR 00:29:14.12 Bishop Kelley High School

76 (68) 3180 Kelly Childress FR 00:29:31.58 Morrison High School

77 0 3186 Jabree Sheronick FR 00:30:47.75 Morrison High School

78 0 3187 Elina Tubele JR 00:32:22.78 Morrison High School

79 0 3188 Serenity Zimmer FR 00:34:29.44 Morrison High School

Guthrie HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Kingfisher High School 00:20:20.61 3

1 Edmond North High School 00:16:31.77 27 Coyle High School 00:22:06.50 3

2 Classen SAS High School 00:17:19.84 85 Cashion High School 00:17:59.80 2

3 Enid High School 00:17:28.86 97

4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:17:29.18 101

5 Guthrie High School 00:17:32.10 119

6 Jones High School 00:18:02.55 166

7 Carl Albert High School 00:18:04.86 166

8 Ponca City High School 00:18:16.46 177

9 Western Heights High School 00:19:26.95 248

10 Bishop Kelley High School 00:20:39.36 310

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Edmond North High School 00:16:31.77 9 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3033 Will Mourning 00:15:57.73 1

 2 3 3047 Gavin Wagner 00:16:14.62 3

 3 4 3040 Madden Rutherford 00:16:22.85 4

 4 9 3018 James Duffy 00:16:58.86 9

 5 10 3027 Jakobe Jeans 00:17:04.81 10



 6 20 3013 Wyatt Anderson 00:17:27.78 (19)

 7 23 3019 Zane Fawcett 00:17:32.50 (22)

2 Classen SAS High School 00:17:19.84 7 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2932 Trevor Roberson 00:16:43.90 5

 2 7 2938 Krishnan Veeraraghavan 00:16:50.50 7

 3 18 2911 Henry Bair 00:17:24.17 17

 4 24 2940 Wiley Zeigler 00:17:35.87 23

 5 36 2933 Jayden Rogers 00:18:04.78 33

 6 37 2937 Fisher Terrell Wilkes 00:18:12.53 (34)

 7 48 2919 Trey Galbreath 00:18:38.93 (44)

3 Enid High School 00:17:28.86 7 97

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 3079 Blake Jensen 00:17:19.33 15

 2 17 3083 Carson Nault 00:17:23.63 16

 3 21 3073 Chase Cotarelo 00:17:31.60 20

 4 22 3085 Mathew Reames 00:17:31.90 21

 5 26 3081 Landon Jung 00:17:37.86 25

 6 33 3076 Jose Hernandez 00:17:50.83 (30)

 7 57 3082 Karson La Rue 00:18:52.99 (51)

4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:17:29.18 7 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 2957 Ethan Doering 00:17:15.30 13

 2 14 2966 Elias Pepper 00:17:15.49 14

 3 19 2948 Cab Boke 00:17:26.87 18

 4 28 2956 Will Dockum 00:17:39.46 27

 5 30 2947 Jackson Berger 00:17:48.75 29

 6 45 2975 Rj Steele 00:18:35.33 (42)

 7 58 2955 Dathan Conklin 00:18:55.73 (52)

5 Guthrie High School 00:17:32.10 10 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3101 Isaiah Blevins 00:16:01.96 2

 2 12 3102 Kallon Cyphers 00:17:08.71 12

 3 34 3108 Isaac Talley 00:17:58.00 31

 4 39 3107 Easton Smedley 00:18:13.81 36

 5 41 3103 Josiah Dement 00:18:18.03 38

 6 46 3111 Riley Wilkerson 00:18:35.81 (43)

 7 51 3109 Brooks Terry 00:18:43.15 (46)

6 Jones High School 00:18:02.55 10 166

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 3129 Cayman Ashby 00:17:36.90 24

 2 29 3137 Will Jeffries 00:17:40.34 28

 3 38 3141 Luke Musgrave 00:18:13.22 35

 4 42 3142 Kyler Musgrave 00:18:20.70 39

 5 43 3144 Jair Quinonez 00:18:21.59 40

 6 52 3134 Noah Dutton 00:18:43.43 (47)

 7 65 3131 Robby Coleman 00:19:41.56 (57)

7 Carl Albert High School 00:18:04.86 10 166

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2887 Koen Wagner 00:16:50.03 6

 2 27 2876 Catch Manley 00:17:38.31 26

 3 44 2875 Jad Maiz 00:18:30.33 41

 4 50 2884 Jaeden Thompson 00:18:41.02 45

 5 53 2880 Joseph Robinson 00:18:44.59 48

 6 59 2877 Riley McMahan 00:19:08.47 (53)

 7 60 2866 Jesse Blough 00:19:09.15 (54)

8 Ponca City High School 00:18:16.46 7 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3199 Adam King 00:16:54.36 8

 2 11 3207 Wesley Vaughan 00:17:07.13 11



 3 54 3201 Brody Miner 00:18:45.30 49

 4 55 3197 Diego Hernandez 00:18:47.13 50

 5 69 3203 Jacoby Muller 00:19:48.36 59

 6 70 3205 Emery Roy 00:19:52.53 (60)

 7 71 3202 Weston Mitchell 00:19:53.40 (61)

9 Western Heights High School 00:19:26.95 6 248

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 3242 Simeon Owings 00:18:01.84 32

 2 40 3241 River Michaelbread 00:18:16.64 37

 3 62 3238 Joey Leeds 00:19:19.29 55

 4 68 3237 Hugo Cruz 00:19:46.80 58

 5 80 3244 Oswaldo Ramirez Diaz 00:21:50.17 66

 6 81 3240 Eduardo Mendoza 00:21:58.99 (67)

10 Bishop Kelley High School 00:20:39.36 6 310

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 63 2824 Jacob Day 00:19:29.03 56

 2 75 2817 Charles Abbott 00:20:37.93 62

 3 77 2831 Riley Knox 00:20:50.88 63

 4 78 2823 Nash Davis 00:20:51.74 64

 5 79 2833 Hudson Kruggel 00:21:27.25 65

 6 87 2828 Keegan Gehring 00:23:52.35 (68)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3033 Will Mourning SR 00:15:57.73 Edmond North High School

2 2 3101 Isaiah Blevins JR 00:16:01.96 Guthrie High School

3 3 3047 Gavin Wagner JR 00:16:14.62 Edmond North High School

4 4 3040 Madden Rutherford JR 00:16:22.85 Edmond North High School

5 5 2932 Trevor Roberson SR 00:16:43.90 Classen SAS High School

6 6 2887 Koen Wagner SR 00:16:50.03 Carl Albert High School

7 7 2938 Krishnan Veeraraghavan SO 00:16:50.50 Classen SAS High School

8 8 3199 Adam King FR 00:16:54.36 Ponca City High School

9 9 3018 James Duffy SO 00:16:58.86 Edmond North High School

10 10 3027 Jakobe Jeans SR 00:17:04.81 Edmond North High School

11 11 3207 Wesley Vaughan SO 00:17:07.13 Ponca City High School

12 12 3102 Kallon Cyphers JR 00:17:08.71 Guthrie High School

13 13 2957 Ethan Doering SR 00:17:15.30 Edmond Memorial High School

14 14 2966 Elias Pepper SO 00:17:15.49 Edmond Memorial High School

15 15 3079 Blake Jensen SR 00:17:19.33 Enid High School

16 0 2890 Luke Baustert SR 00:17:20.53 Cashion High School

17 16 3083 Carson Nault SR 00:17:23.63 Enid High School

18 17 2911 Henry Bair SO 00:17:24.17 Classen SAS High School

19 18 2948 Cab Boke SO 00:17:26.87 Edmond Memorial High School

20 (19) 3013 Wyatt Anderson FR 00:17:27.78 Edmond North High School

21 20 3073 Chase Cotarelo SR 00:17:31.60 Enid High School

22 21 3085 Mathew Reames SO 00:17:31.90 Enid High School

23 (22) 3019 Zane Fawcett SO 00:17:32.50 Edmond North High School

24 23 2940 Wiley Zeigler SO 00:17:35.87 Classen SAS High School

25 24 3129 Cayman Ashby JR 00:17:36.90 Jones High School

26 25 3081 Landon Jung JR 00:17:37.86 Enid High School

27 26 2876 Catch Manley FR 00:17:38.31 Carl Albert High School

28 27 2956 Will Dockum SR 00:17:39.46 Edmond Memorial High School

29 28 3137 Will Jeffries JR 00:17:40.34 Jones High School

30 29 2947 Jackson Berger SR 00:17:48.75 Edmond Memorial High School

31 0 3014 Dallas Azbill SR 00:17:49.59 Edmond North High School

32 0 3026 Zachary Ice JR 00:17:49.74 Edmond North High School

33 (30) 3076 Jose Hernandez FR 00:17:50.83 Enid High School

34 31 3108 Isaac Talley JR 00:17:58.00 Guthrie High School

35 32 3242 Simeon Owings SR 00:18:01.84 Western Heights High School

36 33 2933 Jayden Rogers JR 00:18:04.78 Classen SAS High School

37 (34) 2937 Fisher Terrell Wilkes SO 00:18:12.53 Classen SAS High School



38 35 3141 Luke Musgrave JR 00:18:13.22 Jones High School

39 36 3107 Easton Smedley FR 00:18:13.81 Guthrie High School

40 37 3241 River Michaelbread SR 00:18:16.64 Western Heights High School

41 38 3103 Josiah Dement SO 00:18:18.03 Guthrie High School

42 39 3142 Kyler Musgrave SO 00:18:20.70 Jones High School

43 40 3144 Jair Quinonez SR 00:18:21.59 Jones High School

44 41 2875 Jad Maiz FR 00:18:30.33 Carl Albert High School

45 (42) 2975 Rj Steele SO 00:18:35.33 Edmond Memorial High School

46 (43) 3111 Riley Wilkerson SR 00:18:35.81 Guthrie High School

47 0 3159 Wyatt Long SO 00:18:35.81 Kingfisher High School

48 (44) 2919 Trey Galbreath SR 00:18:38.93 Classen SAS High School

49 0 2889 Cole Baustert SO 00:18:39.07 Cashion High School

50 45 2884 Jaeden Thompson JR 00:18:41.02 Carl Albert High School

51 (46) 3109 Brooks Terry SO 00:18:43.15 Guthrie High School

52 (47) 3134 Noah Dutton JR 00:18:43.43 Jones High School

53 48 2880 Joseph Robinson JR 00:18:44.59 Carl Albert High School

54 49 3201 Brody Miner FR 00:18:45.30 Ponca City High School

55 50 3197 Diego Hernandez SR 00:18:47.13 Ponca City High School

56 0 3110 Wyatt Watson SO 00:18:50.79 Guthrie High School

57 (51) 3082 Karson La Rue SO 00:18:52.99 Enid High School

58 (52) 2955 Dathan Conklin SO 00:18:55.73 Edmond Memorial High School

59 (53) 2877 Riley McMahan JR 00:19:08.47 Carl Albert High School

60 (54) 2866 Jesse Blough FR 00:19:09.15 Carl Albert High School

61 0 2878 Toby Phillips SO 00:19:17.17 Carl Albert High School

62 55 3238 Joey Leeds JR 00:19:19.29 Western Heights High School

63 56 2824 Jacob Day SR 00:19:29.03 Bishop Kelley High School

64 0 2865 Ira Bell SO 00:19:39.99 Carl Albert High School

65 (57) 3131 Robby Coleman SO 00:19:41.56 Jones High School

66 0 3135 Alex Grigsby SO 00:19:42.19 Jones High School

67 0 3106 Corbin Madison JR 00:19:42.42 Guthrie High School

68 58 3237 Hugo Cruz SO 00:19:46.80 Western Heights High School

69 59 3203 Jacoby Muller FR 00:19:48.36 Ponca City High School

70 (60) 3205 Emery Roy 8th 00:19:52.53 Ponca City High School

71 (61) 3202 Weston Mitchell SO 00:19:53.40 Ponca City High School

72 0 2879 Jaxon Richey FR 00:19:53.82 Carl Albert High School

73 0 3136 Connor Hodges SO 00:20:10.99 Jones High School

74 0 3157 Conner Askey JR 00:20:18.57 Kingfisher High School

75 62 2817 Charles Abbott SO 00:20:37.93 Bishop Kelley High School

76 0 3146 Carsyn Underwood FR 00:20:43.33 Jones High School

77 63 2831 Riley Knox SO 00:20:50.88 Bishop Kelley High School

78 64 2823 Nash Davis FR 00:20:51.74 Bishop Kelley High School

79 65 2833 Hudson Kruggel SO 00:21:27.25 Bishop Kelley High School

80 66 3244 Oswaldo Ramirez Diaz SO 00:21:50.17 Western Heights High School

81 (67) 3240 Eduardo Mendoza SO 00:21:58.99 Western Heights High School

82 0 2942 Aiden Cook FR 00:22:01.23 Coyle High School

83 0 2944 Eli Pross FR 00:22:03.01 Coyle High School

84 0 3158 Chance Dunn FR 00:22:07.45 Kingfisher High School

85 0 2943 Tyree Lancaster FR 00:22:15.26 Coyle High School

86 0 3104 Cayden Haynes FR 00:23:49.62 Guthrie High School

87 (68) 2828 Keegan Gehring FR 00:23:52.35 Bishop Kelley High School

Guthrie JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Jones High School 00:31:49.24 4

1 Edmond North High School 00:22:28.62 15 Western Heights High School00:32:11.71 2

2 Carl Albert High School 00:25:20.51 59 Midwest City High School 00:34:39.22 2

3 Enid High School 00:25:53.60 66



4 Bishop Kelley High School 00:28:58.07 124

5 Classen SAS High School 00:29:39.65 133

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond North High School 00:22:28.62 18 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3000 Kailey Mimbela 00:22:09.98 1

 2 2 3010 Faith Tracey 00:22:10.92 2

 3 3 3009 Ashtyn Thacker 00:22:35.81 3

 4 4 3001 Ella Moulton 00:22:40.25 4

 5 5 2982 Eliana Anderson 00:22:46.13 5

 6 6 2984 Emma Chown 00:23:15.54 (6)

 7 7 2998 Cali Mcconathy 00:23:35.09 (7)

2 Carl Albert High School 00:25:20.51 8 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 2862 Layla Straka 00:23:56.66 9

 2 14 2850 Brianna Galindo 00:25:04.08 10

 3 15 2848 Samantha Clouse 00:25:09.52 11

 4 16 2861 Sofia Simonini 00:25:09.66 12

 5 26 2855 Mia Luong 00:27:22.63 17

 6 27 2851 Daliyah Grosse 00:27:28.67 (18)

 7 28 2853 Serenitee Harrison 00:27:30.62 (19)

3 Enid High School 00:25:53.60 9 66

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3057 Aspen Kang 00:23:45.00 8

 2 19 3062 Marilynne Mendoza 00:26:02.71 13

 3 22 3059 Natalee Leddy 00:26:20.72 14

 4 23 3050 Penelope Baugus 00:26:31.76 15

 5 24 3066 Tiana Smith 00:26:47.83 16

 6 34 3065 Jocelyn Ramirez 00:28:41.05 (23)

 7 38 3061 Ekklesia Mccord 00:29:41.47 (26)

4 Bishop Kelley High School 00:28:58.07 7 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 2810 Olivia Rambo 00:27:51.97 21

 2 31 2808 Claire Nelson 00:28:10.00 22

 3 36 2807 Tess Miller 00:28:55.31 24

 4 40 2809 Lucy Oliver 00:29:44.86 28

 5 43 2806 Adelyn Jamar 00:30:08.20 29

 6 51 2814 Kayleigh Smith 00:34:21.34 (34)

 7 54 2812 Caroline Seefeldt 00:34:52.90 (35)

5 Classen SAS High School 00:29:39.65 10 133

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 2908 Avery Roberson 00:27:32.83 20

 2 37 2899 Mariah Galbreath 00:29:03.38 25

 3 39 2895 Sydney Craghead 00:29:44.32 27

 4 44 2894 Sydney Corbett 00:30:13.33 30

 5 46 2907 Zoey Phelps 00:31:44.38 31

 6 47 2896 Miriam Deason 00:32:03.01 (32)

 7 48 2905 Juniper Mckinney 00:32:48.64 (33)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3000 Kailey Mimbela SR 00:22:09.98 Edmond North High School

2 2 3010 Faith Tracey SR 00:22:10.92 Edmond North High School

3 3 3009 Ashtyn Thacker FR 00:22:35.81 Edmond North High School

4 4 3001 Ella Moulton FR 00:22:40.25 Edmond North High School

5 5 2982 Eliana Anderson FR 00:22:46.13 Edmond North High School

6 (6) 2984 Emma Chown FR 00:23:15.54 Edmond North High School

7 (7) 2998 Cali Mcconathy SO 00:23:35.09 Edmond North High School

8 0 3007 Andi Smith SR 00:23:40.99 Edmond North High School



9 0 3006 Noelle Rhodes SO 00:23:44.39 Edmond North High School

10 8 3057 Aspen Kang SR 00:23:45.00 Enid High School

11 9 2862 Layla Straka SO 00:23:56.66 Carl Albert High School

12 0 2999 Kaylee Miller FR 00:23:59.37 Edmond North High School

13 0 2997 Brooklynn Kramer FR 00:24:05.75 Edmond North High School

14 10 2850 Brianna Galindo SO 00:25:04.08 Carl Albert High School

15 11 2848 Samantha Clouse FR 00:25:09.52 Carl Albert High School

16 12 2861 Sofia Simonini FR 00:25:09.66 Carl Albert High School

17 0 2994 Vivien Ilschner SR 00:25:14.74 Edmond North High School

18 0 2989 Gwyneth Freshour SO 00:25:47.66 Edmond North High School

19 13 3062 Marilynne Mendoza SO 00:26:02.71 Enid High School

20 0 2986 Avery Couey FR 00:26:10.91 Edmond North High School

21 0 3122 Aaliyah Perry FR 00:26:20.02 Jones High School

22 14 3059 Natalee Leddy FR 00:26:20.72 Enid High School

23 15 3050 Penelope Baugus JR 00:26:31.76 Enid High School

24 16 3066 Tiana Smith JR 00:26:47.83 Enid High School

25 0 2987 Juliana Delgado SO 00:27:17.30 Edmond North High School

26 17 2855 Mia Luong SR 00:27:22.63 Carl Albert High School

27 (18) 2851 Daliyah Grosse SR 00:27:28.67 Carl Albert High School

28 (19) 2853 Serenitee Harrison SR 00:27:30.62 Carl Albert High School

29 20 2908 Avery Roberson FR 00:27:32.83 Classen SAS High School

30 21 2810 Olivia Rambo JR 00:27:51.97 Bishop Kelley High School

31 22 2808 Claire Nelson JR 00:28:10.00 Bishop Kelley High School

32 0 3002 Helen Ni FR 00:28:31.03 Edmond North High School

33 0 3229 Dulce Favela JR 00:28:35.77 Western Heights High School

34 (23) 3065 Jocelyn Ramirez JR 00:28:41.05 Enid High School

35 0 2856 Delilah Mcbride FR 00:28:45.95 Carl Albert High School

36 24 2807 Tess Miller JR 00:28:55.31 Bishop Kelley High School

37 25 2899 Mariah Galbreath FR 00:29:03.38 Classen SAS High School

38 (26) 3061 Ekklesia Mccord FR 00:29:41.47 Enid High School

39 27 2895 Sydney Craghead FR 00:29:44.32 Classen SAS High School

40 28 2809 Lucy Oliver SO 00:29:44.86 Bishop Kelley High School

41 0 3005 Norah Rahlfs FR 00:29:49.55 Edmond North High School

42 0 3051 Ameria Billingslea FR 00:30:02.11 Enid High School

43 29 2806 Adelyn Jamar FR 00:30:08.20 Bishop Kelley High School

44 30 2894 Sydney Corbett SO 00:30:13.33 Classen SAS High School

45 0 3120 Natalie Montgomery FR 00:30:41.96 Jones High School

46 31 2907 Zoey Phelps FR 00:31:44.38 Classen SAS High School

47 (32) 2896 Miriam Deason FR 00:32:03.01 Classen SAS High School

48 (33) 2905 Juniper Mckinney FR 00:32:48.64 Classen SAS High School

49 0 3112 Kendall Ashby FR 00:32:53.08 Jones High School

50 0 2903 Addison Leforce FR 00:32:57.24 Classen SAS High School

51 (34) 2814 Kayleigh Smith SO 00:34:21.34 Bishop Kelley High School

52 0 3160 Kamyla Benson SO 00:34:37.55 Midwest City High School

53 0 3161 Marienoel Chwifekam FR 00:34:40.89 Midwest City High School

54 (35) 2812 Caroline Seefeldt SO 00:34:52.90 Bishop Kelley High School

55 0 2904 Aixa Martinez Pizarro SO 00:35:39.93 Classen SAS High School

56 0 3234 Shira Vasquez FR 00:35:47.65 Western Heights High School

57 0 3121 Keelie Perry FR 00:37:21.90 Jones High School

58 0 2892 Lucy Bradley FR 00:37:37.66 Classen SAS High School

59 0 2985 Jemma Cornett FR 00:39:50.71 Edmond North High School

60 0 3049 Jaden Baez JR 00:40:24.10 Enid High School

Guthrie JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Jones High School 00:23:44.42 4

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:53.40 39 Western Heights High School00:24:30.26 3



2 Edmond North High School 00:18:52.44 45 Midwest City High School 00:33:33.99 2

3 Enid High School 00:19:18.50 64

4 Carl Albert High School 00:19:43.67 102

5 Classen SAS High School 00:21:33.68 170

6 Ponca City High School 00:21:10.19 171

7 Bishop Kelley High School 00:21:18.49 181

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:18:53.40 30 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2969 Michael Ramos 00:18:23.63 2

 2 7 2979 Parker Wheeler 00:18:54.16 7

 3 8 2959 Chasae Evans 00:18:54.59 8

 4 9 2960 Josh Gottshall 00:18:58.70 9

 5 13 2977 Blake Stovall 00:19:15.93 13

 6 14 2952 Boyd Charlton 00:19:17.06 (14)

 7 22 2973 Carrohn Sealy 00:19:41.30 (20)

2 Edmond North High School 00:18:52.44 18 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3048 Ervin Wyatt 00:17:54.03 1

 2 6 3034 Nolan Parker 00:18:53.02 6

 3 11 3015 Joshua Bennett 00:19:05.90 11

 4 12 3029 Hank Kehoe 00:19:11.48 12

 5 15 3045 Nathan Turner 00:19:17.80 15

 6 16 3041 Zach Sebren 00:19:18.12 (16)

 7 18 3024 Caden Heyen 00:19:22.13 (18)

3 Enid High School 00:19:18.50 11 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3084 Mykael Padilla 00:18:28.40 3

 2 4 3070 Zane Briix 00:18:34.25 4

 3 5 3074 Camryn Gantt 00:18:47.33 5

 4 34 3071 Ezekiel Chee 00:20:11.34 24

 5 43 3075 Kobie Green 00:20:31.19 28

 6 47 3077 Destin Hernandez 00:20:36.44 (29)

 7 52 3087 Jerry Venable 00:20:54.81 (32)

4 Carl Albert High School 00:19:43.67 10 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 2874 Ethan Luong 00:19:21.81 17

 2 19 2868 Soloman Bowen 00:19:24.32 19

 3 28 2885 Landon Velasco 00:19:52.52 21

 4 29 2867 Samuel Blough 00:19:54.99 22

 5 32 2881 Connor Schwartz 00:20:04.72 23

 6 36 2883 Killian Smith 00:20:14.74 (25)

 7 48 2882 Jawan Smith 00:20:43.59 (30)

5 Classen SAS High School 00:21:33.68 15 170

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 2925 Luca Maddox Diaz 00:19:03.15 10

 2 38 2922 Joshua Graves 00:20:22.34 26

 3 73 2928 Jayden Nowlan 00:22:06.27 43

 4 81 2915 Sebastian Cisneros 00:22:54.79 45

 5 85 2914 Karsen Chuong 00:23:21.83 46

 6 90 2929 Wyatt Pever 00:23:40.88 (47)

 7 92 2920 Dyson Gayman 00:23:46.89 (48)

6 Ponca City High School 00:21:10.19 6 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 3198 Aidan Iverson 00:20:22.98 27

 2 53 3206 Luke Taylor 00:20:57.18 33

 3 61 3195 Chase Gross 00:21:16.67 36

 4 65 3196 Kayden Guenther 00:21:32.64 37

 5 66 3208 Ayson Wilcox 00:21:41.47 38



 6 67 3200 Ethan Longoria 00:21:41.63 (39)

7 Bishop Kelley High School 00:21:18.49 19 181

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 51 2837 Nic Nolen 00:20:52.79 31

 2 57 2822 Zac Cardoni 00:21:04.91 34

 3 58 2827 Bennett Dunham 00:21:05.45 35

 4 70 2821 Riley Briggs 00:21:44.60 40

 5 71 2818 Jake Arp 00:21:44.70 41

 6 72 2841 Stephen Short 00:21:54.78 (42)

 7 74 2840 Fuller Shannon 00:22:06.56 (44)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3048 Ervin Wyatt JR 00:17:54.03 Edmond North High School

2 2 2969 Michael Ramos SR 00:18:23.63 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 3084 Mykael Padilla SO 00:18:28.40 Enid High School

4 4 3070 Zane Briix JR 00:18:34.25 Enid High School

5 5 3074 Camryn Gantt SR 00:18:47.33 Enid High School

6 6 3034 Nolan Parker JR 00:18:53.02 Edmond North High School

7 7 2979 Parker Wheeler SR 00:18:54.16 Edmond Memorial High School

8 8 2959 Chasae Evans FR 00:18:54.59 Edmond Memorial High School

9 9 2960 Josh Gottshall SR 00:18:58.70 Edmond Memorial High School

10 10 2925 Luca Maddox Diaz FR 00:19:03.15 Classen SAS High School

11 11 3015 Joshua Bennett JR 00:19:05.90 Edmond North High School

12 12 3029 Hank Kehoe SO 00:19:11.48 Edmond North High School

13 13 2977 Blake Stovall FR 00:19:15.93 Edmond Memorial High School

14 (14) 2952 Boyd Charlton FR 00:19:17.06 Edmond Memorial High School

15 15 3045 Nathan Turner SO 00:19:17.80 Edmond North High School

16 (16) 3041 Zach Sebren JR 00:19:18.12 Edmond North High School

17 17 2874 Ethan Luong SO 00:19:21.81 Carl Albert High School

18 (18) 3024 Caden Heyen SO 00:19:22.13 Edmond North High School

19 19 2868 Soloman Bowen JR 00:19:24.32 Carl Albert High School

20 0 3022 David Gitonga SO 00:19:26.15 Edmond North High School

21 0 3036 Dylan Pitts SO 00:19:35.76 Edmond North High School

22 (20) 2973 Carrohn Sealy SR 00:19:41.30 Edmond Memorial High School

23 0 2967 Caleb Pigg JR 00:19:43.66 Edmond Memorial High School

24 0 3032 Joe Montes SO 00:19:46.13 Edmond North High School

25 0 2963 Collin Hess SO 00:19:47.40 Edmond Memorial High School

26 0 2950 Braden Burkett SO 00:19:51.11 Edmond Memorial High School

27 0 2981 Ben Wolfe FR 00:19:52.36 Edmond Memorial High School

28 21 2885 Landon Velasco FR 00:19:52.52 Carl Albert High School

29 22 2867 Samuel Blough JR 00:19:54.99 Carl Albert High School

30 0 2953 Isaac Clark FR 00:19:58.75 Edmond Memorial High School

31 0 3044 Gavin Thompson SR 00:20:02.79 Edmond North High School

32 23 2881 Connor Schwartz FR 00:20:04.72 Carl Albert High School

33 0 2949 Brady Brown JR 00:20:07.64 Edmond Memorial High School

34 24 3071 Ezekiel Chee FR 00:20:11.34 Enid High School

35 0 2958 Barrett Eubanks SR 00:20:14.43 Edmond Memorial High School

36 (25) 2883 Killian Smith SR 00:20:14.74 Carl Albert High School

37 0 2980 Chase Whitaker FR 00:20:15.98 Edmond Memorial High School

38 26 2922 Joshua Graves SO 00:20:22.34 Classen SAS High School

39 27 3198 Aidan Iverson FR 00:20:22.98 Ponca City High School

40 0 3043 Jaxon Stricker SO 00:20:24.14 Edmond North High School

41 0 2954 Aaron Clark FR 00:20:25.04 Edmond Memorial High School

42 0 2962 Reagan Grau SO 00:20:25.70 Edmond Memorial High School

43 28 3075 Kobie Green SR 00:20:31.19 Enid High School

44 0 2961 Joey Gottshall SO 00:20:31.44 Edmond Memorial High School

45 0 2965 Armando Jiminez JR 00:20:33.29 Edmond Memorial High School

46 0 2971 Will Sanders SR 00:20:35.47 Edmond Memorial High School

47 (29) 3077 Destin Hernandez SO 00:20:36.44 Enid High School

48 (30) 2882 Jawan Smith JR 00:20:43.59 Carl Albert High School



49 0 2946 Garrison Beagles SR 00:20:46.16 Edmond Memorial High School

50 0 2968 Lazaro Ramos JR 00:20:47.33 Edmond Memorial High School

51 31 2837 Nic Nolen JR 00:20:52.79 Bishop Kelley High School

52 (32) 3087 Jerry Venable SO 00:20:54.81 Enid High School

53 33 3206 Luke Taylor FR 00:20:57.18 Ponca City High School

54 0 3030 Tanner Mattey SR 00:21:02.72 Edmond North High School

55 0 2976 Jackson Stipe SR 00:21:03.47 Edmond Memorial High School

56 0 3042 Jaxson Steele SO 00:21:04.01 Edmond North High School

57 34 2822 Zac Cardoni SO 00:21:04.91 Bishop Kelley High School

58 35 2827 Bennett Dunham FR 00:21:05.45 Bishop Kelley High School

59 0 3028 Zachary Jones SO 00:21:07.76 Edmond North High School

60 0 2970 Jared Rodriguez SO 00:21:15.38 Edmond Memorial High School

61 36 3195 Chase Gross FR 00:21:16.67 Ponca City High School

62 0 3089 Kaleb Ylitalo SR 00:21:24.03 Enid High School

63 0 2972 Tim Schurr JR 00:21:25.25 Edmond Memorial High School

64 0 3078 Blaze Hernandez SO 00:21:26.75 Enid High School

65 37 3196 Kayden Guenther JR 00:21:32.64 Ponca City High School

66 38 3208 Ayson Wilcox FR 00:21:41.47 Ponca City High School

67 (39) 3200 Ethan Longoria FR 00:21:41.63 Ponca City High School

68 0 2964 Landon Ingram SR 00:21:43.14 Edmond Memorial High School

69 0 3145 Jaxson Scarberry JR 00:21:44.36 Jones High School

70 40 2821 Riley Briggs SO 00:21:44.60 Bishop Kelley High School

71 41 2818 Jake Arp JR 00:21:44.70 Bishop Kelley High School

72 (42) 2841 Stephen Short FR 00:21:54.78 Bishop Kelley High School

73 43 2928 Jayden Nowlan FR 00:22:06.27 Classen SAS High School

74 (44) 2840 Fuller Shannon FR 00:22:06.56 Bishop Kelley High School

75 0 3133 Thomas Davis SO 00:22:07.48 Jones High School

76 0 2873 Kevon Johnson JR 00:22:13.46 Carl Albert High School

77 0 2820 Santiago Avila FR 00:22:27.26 Bishop Kelley High School

78 0 2978 Jackson Stratton SO 00:22:34.04 Edmond Memorial High School

79 0 3035 Will Patton FR 00:22:36.59 Edmond North High School

80 0 3239 Jose Guadalupe Magueyal SR 00:22:48.56 Western Heights High School

81 45 2915 Sebastian Cisneros FR 00:22:54.79 Classen SAS High School

82 0 2842 Gavin Valenzuela JR 00:23:01.61 Bishop Kelley High School

83 0 3138 Nate Jeffries FR 00:23:07.61 Jones High School

84 0 2951 Chase Carson SO 00:23:10.81 Edmond Memorial High School

85 46 2914 Karsen Chuong FR 00:23:21.83 Classen SAS High School

86 0 3245 Aldo Romero Vasquez JR 00:23:22.05 Western Heights High School

87 0 3025 Owen Holler SO 00:23:25.43 Edmond North High School

88 0 2871 Iden Guitron SO 00:23:29.12 Carl Albert High School

89 0 2870 Jose Esparzalopez FR 00:23:30.48 Carl Albert High School

90 (47) 2929 Wyatt Pever SO 00:23:40.88 Classen SAS High School

91 0 2945 Angel Arreaga FR 00:23:46.32 Edmond Memorial High School

92 (48) 2920 Dyson Gayman FR 00:23:46.89 Classen SAS High School

93 0 3086 Cayden Stacey JR 00:23:48.88 Enid High School

94 0 2926 Bentley Mendoza FR 00:24:36.06 Classen SAS High School

95 0 2844 Ryker Wirth FR 00:24:58.39 Bishop Kelley High School

96 0 2974 Jackson Simonsen JR 00:24:59.82 Edmond Memorial High School

97 0 2832 Miles Krier FR 00:25:14.58 Bishop Kelley High School

98 0 2825 Alex Day SO 00:25:18.44 Bishop Kelley High School

99 0 2917 Callum Fairclough FR 00:26:07.16 Classen SAS High School

100 0 2927 Joshua Merrick FR 00:26:09.98 Classen SAS High School

101 0 2826 Jason Dowdell SO 00:26:13.78 Bishop Kelley High School

102 0 2912 Deacon Beedon FR 00:26:24.02 Classen SAS High School

103 0 2834 Hayden Lang SO 00:27:14.26 Bishop Kelley High School

104 0 2930 Brandon Phan FR 00:27:14.92 Classen SAS High School

105 0 3235 Jairo Betancourt SO 00:27:20.18 Western Heights High School

106 0 3017 Eli Derrico FR 00:27:44.76 Edmond North High School

107 0 3088 Shane Wills FR 00:27:54.61 Enid High School

108 0 3139 Jesus Lopez Duarte FR 00:27:58.23 Jones High School

109 0 2931 Amaan Rahman FR 00:28:15.56 Classen SAS High School



110 0 2835 Ian Mason FR 00:28:32.54 Bishop Kelley High School

111 0 2836 Rhett Mavis FR 00:29:15.40 Bishop Kelley High School

112 0 2843 Cole Warden FR 00:29:43.04 Bishop Kelley High School

113 0 3171 Romeo Doolittle JR 00:29:58.48 Midwest City High School

114 0 2934 Kameo Ross FR 00:30:01.80 Classen SAS High School

115 0 2936 Ryan Steelman FR 00:30:04.19 Classen SAS High School

116 0 2839 Ryland Ramos FR 00:33:42.82 Bishop Kelley High School

117 0 2829 Nick Gifford SO 00:33:43.30 Bishop Kelley High School

118 0 3169 Amir Braddick 8th 00:37:09.50 Midwest City High School

Guthrie Fun Run
Place NameHometownGenderType Bib # Time Pace SpeedDivision Rank

1 3258 RUNNER M: 1RUNNER 3258 00:08:34.73 05:43 10.5mphOverall Male Runner: 1

2 3263 RUNNER M: 2RUNNER 3263 00:08:37.00 05:44 10.4mphOverall Male Runner: 2

3 3264 RUNNER M: 3RUNNER 3264 00:08:38.15 05:45 10.4mphOverall Male Runner: 3

4 3266 RUNNER M: 4RUNNER 3266 00:09:56.24 06:37 9.1mphOverall Male Runner: 4

5 3248 RUNNER M: 5RUNNER 3248 00:12:26.96 08:17 7.2mphOverall Male Runner: 5

6 3247 RUNNER M: 6RUNNER 3247 00:12:31.07 08:20 7.2mphOverall Male Runner: 6

7 3267 RUNNER M: 7RUNNER 3267 00:12:31.64 08:21 7.2mphOverall Male Runner: 7

8 3257 RUNNER M: 8RUNNER 3257 00:12:52.13 08:34 7.0mphOverall Male Runner: 8

9 JADEN KAMAU M: 9RUNNER 3222 00:13:05.36 08:43 6.9mphOverall Male Runner: 9

10 3253 RUNNER M: 10RUNNER 3253 00:13:05.48 08:43 6.9mphOverall Male Runner: 10

11 BRANDON FORSHEE M: 11RUNNER 3218 00:13:24.88 08:56 6.7mphOverall Male Runner: 11

12 3254 RUNNER M: 12RUNNER 3254 00:14:20.58 09:33 6.3mphOverall Male Runner: 12

13 3265 RUNNER M: 13RUNNER 3265 00:14:30.97 09:40 6.2mphOverall Male Runner: 13

14 BRAYDEN JONES M: 14RUNNER 3221 00:14:37.05 09:44 6.2mphOverall Male Runner: 14

15 3255 RUNNER M: 15RUNNER 3255 00:14:39.04 09:46 6.1mphOverall Male Runner: 15

16 ROYCE DUMAS M: 16RUNNER 3217 00:14:48.06 09:52 6.1mphOverall Male Runner: 16

17 3252 RUNNER M: 17RUNNER 3252 00:14:57.98 09:58 6.0mphOverall Male Runner: 17

18 JANAE SAO F: 1RUNNER 3213 00:14:58.74 09:59 6.0mphOverall Female Runner: 1

19 3256 RUNNER M: 18RUNNER 3256 00:15:24.20 10:16 5.8mphOverall Male Runner: 18

20 3268 RUNNER M: 19RUNNER 3268 00:15:26.22 10:17 5.8mphOverall Male Runner: 19

21 3261 RUNNER M: 20RUNNER 3261 00:16:25.91 10:57 5.5mphOverall Male Runner: 20

22 3262 RUNNER M: 21RUNNER 3262 00:16:29.99 10:59 5.5mphOverall Male Runner: 21

23 3251 RUNNER M: 22RUNNER 3251 00:17:41.12 11:47 5.1mphOverall Male Runner: 22

24 JAZLYN STROUD F: 2RUNNER 3214 00:19:38.80 13:05 4.6mphOverall Female Runner: 2

25 NALEYAH PULLEN F: 3RUNNER 3212 00:19:39.06 13:06 4.6mphOverall Female Runner: 3

26 RENIAH DUMAS F: 4RUNNER 3210 00:19:43.15 13:08 4.6mphOverall Female Runner: 4

27 SHAYAN AHMAD M: 23RUNNER 3216 00:19:48.70 13:12 4.5mphOverall Male Runner: 23

28 ROMELLO SAVAGE M: 24RUNNER 3224 00:21:20.98 14:13 4.2mphOverall Male Runner: 24

29 3259 RUNNER M: 25RUNNER 3259 00:21:21.04 14:14 4.2mphOverall Male Runner: 25

30 3260 RUNNER M: 26RUNNER 3260 00:21:55.07 14:36 4.1mphOverall Male Runner: 26

31 WARREN HESTER M: 27RUNNER 3219 00:22:41.53 15:07 4.0mphOverall Male Runner: 27

32 NIKOLAI PARKER M: 28RUNNER 3223 00:22:59.62 15:19 3.9mphOverall Male Runner: 28

33 ELLA WYLIE F: 5RUNNER 3215 00:25:13.29 16:48 3.6mphOverall Female Runner: 5

34 3249 RUNNER M: 29RUNNER 3249 00:25:36.82 17:04 3.5mphOverall Male Runner: 29

35 3250 RUNNER M: 30RUNNER 3250 00:25:37.72 17:05 3.5mphOverall Male Runner: 30

36 HARPER BENNETT F: 6RUNNER 3209 00:26:11.68 17:27 3.4mphOverall Female Runner: 6

37 ZOEY MILLS F: 7RUNNER 3211 00:26:13.47 17:28 3.4mphOverall Female Runner: 7

38 JOSHUA UNDERWOOD M: 31RUNNER 3225 00:26:17.23 17:31 3.4mphOverall Male Runner: 31

39 CHRISTIAN HOLLIS M: 32RUNNER 3220 00:34:13.02 22:48 2.6mphOverall Male Runner: 32


